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TO: Mayor Bien-Willner and Town Council Members
FROM: Jill Keimach, Town Manager
DATE: January 9, 2020

DEPARTMENT: Town Manager
CONTACT:

AGENDA TITLE:
Discussion with Land Use Committee Members

SUMMARY STATEMENT:
In preparation for the Town Council’s Planning Retreat at the end of January, the Mayor and Council
will meet with each member of the Town’s land-use committees (Planning Commission, Board of

Adjustment, and Hillside Building Committee).

Individual “check-in” meetings have been scheduled on January 9 and January 23 as follows:

January 9, 2020

4:00
4:10
4:20
4:35
4:45
4:55
5:10
5:20

Emily Kile

Quinn Williams
Thomas Campbell
Pamela Georgelos
Charles Covington
Orme Lewis

Daran Wastchak
Jonathan Wainwright

January 23, 2020

4:00 Jon Newman
4:10 Hope Ozer
4:20 Rohan Sahani
4:35 Scott Tonn
4:45 Scott Jarson
4:55 Eric Leibsohn
5:10 Rick Chambliss
ATTACHMENT(S):
None

Board of Adjustment
Board of Adjustment
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Board of Adjustment
Board of Adjustment
Board of Adjustment
Hillside Committee

Hillside Committee

Board of Adjustment
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