

Town of Paradise Valley

Legislation Text

File #: 20-026, Version: 1

TO: Mayor Bien-Willner and Town Council Members

FROM: Jill Keimach, Town Manager

DATE: January 9, 2020

DEPARTMENT: Town Manager

CONTACT:

AGENDA TITLE:

Discussion with Land Use Committee Members

SUMMARY STATEMENT:

In preparation for the Town Council's Planning Retreat at the end of January, the Mayor and Council will meet with each member of the Town's land-use committees (Planning Commission, Board of Adjustment, and Hillside Building Committee).

Individual "check-in" meetings have been scheduled on January 9 and January 23 as follows:

January 9, 2020

4:00	Emily Kile	Board of Adjustment
4:10	Quinn Williams	Board of Adjustment
4:20	Thomas Campbell	Planning Commission
4:35	Pamela Georgelos	Planning Commission
4:45	Charles Covington	Planning Commission
4:55	Orme Lewis	Planning Commission
5:10	Daran Wastchak	Planning Commission
5:20	Jonathan Wainwright	Planning Commission

January 23, 2020

4:00	Jon Newman	Board of Adjustment
4:10	Hope Ozer	Board of Adjustment
4:20	Rohan Sahani	Board of Adjustment
4:35	Scott Tonn	Hillside Committee
4:45	Scott Jarson	Hillside Committee
4:55	Eric Leibsohn	Board of Adjustment
5:10	Rick Chambliss	Board of Adjustment

ATTACHMENT(S):

None